short name: GBS*male blank, design A
DIN 11853-1/ DIN 11864-1
technical product sheet
Anschl. DN D3 L Rd SW Art.-Nr.
DIN 10 22 24 28x1/8" 17 HYGI-GBS010-DIN-N
DIN 15 22 24 34x1/8" 17 HYGI-GBS015-DIN-N
DIN 20 22 24 44x1/6" 17 HYGI-GBS020-DIN-N
DIN 25 40 24 52x1/6" 27 HYGI-GBS025-DIN-N
DIN 32 40 24 58x1/6" 27 HYGI-GBS032-DIN-N
DIN 40 40 24 65x1/6" 27 HYGI-GBS040-DIN-N
DIN 50 40 24 78x1/6" 27 HYGI-GBS050-DIN-N
DIN 65 48 28 95x1/6" 32 HYGI-GBS065-DIN-N
DIN 80 48 28 110x1/4" 32 HYGI-GBS080-DIN-N
DIN 100 48 30 130x1/4" 32 HYGI-GBS100-DIN-N
ISO 10 22 24 34x1/8" 17 HYGI-GBS010-ISO-N
ISO 15 22 24 44x1/6" 17 HYGI-GBS015-ISO-N
ISO 20 40 24 52x1/6" 27 HYGI-GBS020-ISO-N
ISO 25 40 24 58x1/6" 27 HYGI-GBS025-ISO-N
ISO 32 40 24 65x1/6" 27 HYGI-GBS032-ISO-N
ISO 40 40 24 78x1/6" 27 HYGI-GBS040-ISO-N
ISO 50 48 28 95x1/6" 32 HYGI-GBS050-ISO-N
ISO 65 48 28 110x1/4" 32 HYGI-GBS065-ISO-N
ISO 80 48 30 130x1/4" 32 HYGI-GBS080-ISO-N
available material: ask
Systems › DIN 11864/ DIN 11853 › pipe unions › hygiene DIN 11853-1 › male blanks
created 14.02.2026 05:15 1/3
Blind-Collar Flange DIN 11853-2